



1422A

Parts List

Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1	882	855453	CYLINDER BLOCK	1	(2.8L)	
1	882	854040	CYLINDER BLOCK	1	(4.2L)	
2	19	801331602	PLUG, Expansion	2		
3	19	809937241	PLUG	2		
4	10	811431	SCREW SET, (M6 x 3)	5		
5		854041	VALVE, Oil Pressure	1		
6	10	801331650	SCREW, Locating	1/3		
7	12	809963201	WASHER	4/6		4.5
8	22	801331684	FITTING, Drain	1		
9	22	811428	SLEEVE	1		
10	22	801763388	CONNECTOR	1		
11	10	801331651	SCREW	1		
12	12	809963072	WASHER	1		4.5
13	22	806443	ADAPTOR	1		
14	10	805267T	SENDER, Oil Pressure	1	(Single Station)	
14	87	805268	SENDER	1	(Dual Station)	
15	22	855463	ADAPTOR	1		
16		877391	MOUNT, Engine	2	(2.8L)	
16		855381	MOUNT	2	(4.2L)	
17	12	809931094	WASHER	2		
18	11	809922457	NUT, (M16)	4		
19	11	809921102	NUT, (M16)	2		
20	16	801763908	STUD, (M16 x 125)	2		
21		801761382	BRACKET	2		
22	10	854044	SCREW, (M10 x 45)	6		
22	10	40001209	SCREW, (M10 x 60)	2		
23	13	809931076	LOCKWASHER	2		
24	10	809912516	SCREW, (M8 x 50)	4		
25	10	801761617	SCREW	2		
26	11	815088	NUT, (M8)	4		
27		855382	PIN	2		
-	27	879684	OVERHAUL GASKET SET	1	(2.8L)	
-	27	881742	OVERHAUL GASKET SET	1	(4.2L)	
-		879829	LONGBLOCK	1	(2.8L) (Includes Internal Parts And	
-		879832	LONGBLOCK	1	(4.2L) (Includes Internal Parts And	